
STATE OF INDIANA 

INDIANA UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INDIANA 
UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION'S 
INVESTIGATION INTO THE IMPACTS OF 
THE TAX CUTS AND JOBS ACT OF 2017 
AND POSSIBLE RATE IMPLICATIONS. 

RESPONDENTS: ALL JURISDICTIONAL 
RA TE REGUALTED, INVESTOR OWNED 
UTILITIES 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) CAUSE NO. 45032 
) 
) 
) 
) 

APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL 

L. Parvin Price hereby enters hi s appearance on behalf of the following Respondents in 

this Cause: Midwest Natural Gas Corporation; Indiana Utilities Corporation; South Eastern 

Indiana Natural Gas Company, Inc. ; Fountaintown Gas Company, Inc. ; Community Natural Gas 

Company, Inc. ; Boonville Natural Gas Corporation; Indiana Natural Gas Corporation; and 

Switzerland County Natural Gas Company, Inc . 

..._____,,,..-I:;::::: arvin nee, Attorney No. 5827-49 
/ Barnes & Thornburg LLP 

11 South Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
(31 7) 23 1-772 1 
(317) 231 -7433 (fax) 
Parvin.Price@btlaw.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing has been served upon the following 

counsel of record this 23rd day of January 2018: 

oucc 
Randy Helmen 
William Fine 
Abby R. Gray 
Indiana Office of Utility Consumer Counselor 
PNC Center 
115 W. Washington Street 
Suite 1500 South 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
rhelmen@oucc.in.gov 
wfine@oucc.in.gov 
agray@oucc.in.gov 
infomgt@oucc.in.gov 

CITIZENS ENERGY 
Jennett Hill 
Michael Allen 
CITIZENS ENERGY GROUP 
2020 North Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 
jhill@citizensenergygroup.com 
mallen@citizensenergygroup.com 

INDUSTRIAL GROUP 
Todd A. Richardson 
Aaron A. Schmoll 
Joseph P. Rompala 
LEWIS & KAPPES, P.C. 
One American Square, Suite 2500 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46282-0003 
TRichardson@lewis-kappes.com 
ASchmoll@lewis-kappes.com 
JRompala@lewis-kappes.com 

Courtesy copy to: 
A Ty ler@lewis-kappes.com 
ETennant@lewis-kappes.com 

VECTREN 
P. Jason Stephenson 
VECTREN CORPORATION 
One Vectren Square 
211 NW Riverside Drive 
Evansville, Indiana 4 7708 
jstephenson@vectren.com 

INDIANA-AMERICAN AQUA INDIANA 
David Pippen Mark R. Alson 
INDIANA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY, Steven W. Krohne 
INC. ICE MILLER LLP 
555 East County Line Road, Suite 201 
Greenwood, Indiana 46143 
david.pippen@amwater.com 
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One American Square, Suite 2900 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46282-0200 
mark.alson@icemiller.com 
steven.krohne@icemiller.com 



WABASH VALLEY POWER 
ASSOCIATION, INC. 
Randolph G. Holt 
PARR RICHEY 
c/o Wabash Valley Power Association, Inc. 
722 North High School Road 
P. 0. Box 24700 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46224 
r_holt@wvpa.com 

Jeremy L. Fetty 
Liane K. Steffes 
PARR RICHEY 
251 N. Illinois Street, Suite 1800 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
jfetty@parrlaw.com 
lsteffes@parrlaw.com 

CAC 
Jennifer A. Washburn 
Margo Tucker 
Citizens Action Coalition 
1915 West 18th Street, Suite C 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 
jwashburn@citact.org 
mtucker@citact.org 

HOOSIER ENERGY 
Christopher M. Goffinet 
Huber Goffinet & Hagedorn 
727 Main Street 
Tell City, Indiana 47586 
cgoffinet@hepn.com 

Mike Mooney 
Manager, Corporate Planning 
Hoosier Energy Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. 
P.O. Box 908 
Bloomington, Indiana 47402-0908 
mmooney@hepn.com 
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NIPSCO 
AMERICAN SUBURBAN UTILITIES, INC. 
HOWARD COUNTY UTILITIES, INC. 
INDIANA AMERICAN WATER 
COMPANY, INC. 
Nicholas K. Kile 
Hillary J. Close 
Lauren M. Box 
BARNES & THORNBURG LLP 
11 South Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
nicholas.kile@btlaw.com 
hillary .close@btlaw.com 
lauren.box@btlaw.com 

NIPS CO 
Claudia J. Earls 
NiSOURCE CORPORA TE SERVICES -
LEGAL 
150 West Market Street, Suite 600 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
cjearls@nisource.com 

DUKE ENERGY INDIANA, LLC 
Kelley A. Karn 
Melanie D. Price 
Duke Energy Business Services LLC 
I 000 East Main Street 
Plainfield, Indiana 46168 
kelley.karn@duke-energy.com 
melanie.price@duke-energy.com 



HAMIL TON SOUTHEASTER UTILITIES 
Randolph L. Seger 
Michael T. Griffiths 
BrNGHAM GREENEBAUM DOLL LLP 
2700 Market Tower 
I 0 West Market Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
rseger@bgdlegal.com 
mgriffiths@bgdlegal.com 

INDIANA MICHIGAN POWER COMPANY 
COMMUNITY UTILITIES OF INDIANA, 
INC. 
Jeffrey M. Peabody 
Barnes & Thornburg LLP 
I I South Meridian Street 
Indianapo lis, Indiana 46204 
j pea bod y(ci),btl aw .com 

DMS I 1498956v l 
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INDIANAPOLIS POWER & LIGHT 
COMPANY 
Teresa Morton Nyhart 
Barnes & Thornburg LLP 
I I South Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
tnyhart@btlaw.com 


